
From To From To
3284 1 3284 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 
20 3285 3304 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 11-07-202 12/07/2023 demat 
10 3305 3314 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 
20 3315 3334 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 12/07/2022 12/07/2023 physical

3333 3335 6667 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 
3333 6668 10000 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 

14410 10001 24410 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 
126530 24411 150940 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 
10000 150941 160940 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 

1046230 160941 1207170 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 
140 1E+06 1207310 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 11/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 
70 1E+06 1207380 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 

140 1E+06 1207520 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 12/07/2022 12/07/2023 physical

319629 1E+06 1527149 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 
166257 2E+06 1693406 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 
177037 2E+06 1870443 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 
681000 2E+06 2551443 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 

1332146 3E+06 3883589 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 
379003 4E+06 4262592 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 15/07/2025 demat 

112 4E+06 4262704 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 
448 4E+06 4263152 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 11/07/2022 12/07/2023 demat 

600000 4E+06 4863152 Fully Paid-up; Lock in 08/07/2022 18/07/2023 demat 
3000000 5E+06 7863152 Fully Paid-up; Lock in demat 
7863152
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